
DRAFT 
 
 

HALTON ATHLETICS ACADEMY  
 

At Wade Deacon High School 
 

Hire charges 2011/12 
 
 

Description Charge  
2010/11 

Proposed 
2011/12 

Track use per person, per session* £3.70 £4.00 
 

Club hire with floodlights £44.00 £50.00 
 

Club hire without floodlights £32.40 £34.60 
 

Athletics meetings – per hour 
a. With floodlights 

Up to 200 people 
Over 200 people 
 

b. Without floodlights 
Up to 200 people 

           Over 200 people 
 

 
 

£58.45 
£68.00 

 
 

£40.60 
£50.50 

 
 

£62.40 
£72.60 

 
 

£43.40 
£54.00 

 

Additional toilet hire (per toilet per day) £77.25 £82.50 
 

* Session – up to 2 hours. 
All group charges per hour 
 
 
 


