## **DRAFT**

## **HALTON ATHLETICS ACADEMY**

## At Wade Deacon High School

## Hire charges 2011/12

Description	Charge 2010/11	Proposed 2011/12
Track use per person, per session*	£3.70	£4.00
Club hire with floodlights	£44.00	£50.00
Club hire without floodlights	£32.40	£34.60
Athletics meetings – per hour		
a. With floodlights		
Up to 200 people	£58.45	£62.40
Over 200 people	£68.00	£72.60
b. Without floodlights		
Up to 200 people	£40.60	£43.40
Over 200 people	£50.50	£54.00
Additional toilet hire (per toilet per day)	£77.25	£82.50

<sup>\*</sup> Session – up to 2 hours. All group charges per hour